
Tvarkos 

2 priedas 

 

LIETUVOS RESPUBLIKOS VALSTYBĖS SAUGUMO DEPARTAMENTO 

PIRKIMŲ ŽURNALAS  

20__  METAIS 

 

 Pradėtas pildyti________ 

 Baigtas pildyti_________ 

 

 
Eil. 

Nr. 

Pirkimo 

pavadinimas 

BVPŽ 

kodas, 

paslaugų 

kategorija 

Tiekėjo 

pavadinimas 

Sutarties 

data ir Nr./ 

sąskaitos 

faktūros 
data ir Nr. 

Sutarties/sąskaitos 

faktūros vertė 

Sutarties 

galiojimo 

terminai 

(jeigu 
nustatyti) 

Papildoma 

informacija 

1.        

2.        

3.        

4.        

5.        

6.        

7.        

8.        

9.        

10.        

11.        

12.        

13.        

14.        

15.        

16.        

17.        

18.        

19.        

20.        

21.        

22.        

23.        

24.        

25.        

26.        

27.        

28.        

29.        

30.        

31.        

32.        

33.        

34.        

35.        

36.        

37.        

38.        

39.        

___________ 
 

 


